
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

M M1/2/3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R10, P M1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/01961P 5P 5M 1M 5YB11/09/2018

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 October 2023 - 10:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 4/5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRISH ACTOR Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 561587 7/43061P 1P 1Y 1Y 3YD10/07/2021

 2 FROM THE SKY Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Parrelli 553075 5/42041P 1P 5P 2Y 5PB03/12/2020

 3 WILDASH JETT Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2N. Hand 550576 9/72675P 4P 1P 3P 2PD20/10/2020

 4 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1A. Capper 551514 8/71866P 1P 5P 5P 2PD31/08/2020

 5 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 14/111838P 8P 7P 1P 2PB25/06/2020

 6 DEN DEN Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R12, P 5/2B. King 559569 6/22391P 2P 2Y 7P 1YB23/05/2021

 7 JOHN'S PROMISE Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/3I. Darcey 560730 2/11891P 1Y 3YD29/06/2021

 8 CATCH THE TIGER Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Smoothy 567529 2/11651P 4P 4P 1PD18/12/2021

 9 DINO CLAW Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Capper 568802 1/01491P 2PD09/02/2022

 10 TRALEE WEEDLE 2 Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564258 1/01041P 4P 5P 4Y 3YD28/10/2021

 11 GIGGLING DIXIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/10/2023, R10, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 2/12522P 2P 1P 2P 2PB16/09/2021

 12 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Jones 558461 3/22133P 3P 1P 2P 4PD03/05/2021

 13 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Ernst 547851 10/92132P 3P 6P 4P 1PB03/07/2020

 14 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Burns 547239 8/61683P 6P 3P 3P 6PD25/06/2020

 15 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21632P 2P 3P 8P 4YB26/12/2020

 16 DARCY ROAD Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Doggett 573691 1/01352P 7P 6P 3P 5PD16/03/2022

 17 MISS TALLOWOOD 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/01143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB14/02/2020

 18 ROLLED YOU Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 5/42107P 2P 3P 3P 6PD11/02/2021

 19 KOORINGA MAGIC Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Burns 555456 7/61535P 4P 5P 7P 1PB23/02/2021

 20 TRALEE ALVIE Dropping in grade GAR, 18/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 9/61535P 4P 6Y 5P 1PD25/06/2020

 21 STAPPEN ON TAP Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Field 564895 4/32104P 2P 1P 1P 4PB09/11/2021

 22 FLASH TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/3N. Hand 560939 5/12008P 7P 1P 3Y 2PD11/07/2021

 23 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41863P 3P 5P (FEL)P 2PB13/11/2020

 24 HEATHER HONEY Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Field 559947 1/01744P 2P 4P 2P 1PB31/05/2021

 25 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01685P 7P (FEL)P 2P 3PD03/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 4/5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 TRALEE JACK Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Mabbott 560014 10/61464P 6P 6Y 4P 1YD03/05/2021

 27 POPPY LANE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Ball 565140 2/11264P 5P 2P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 28 PEEKS STAR Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Glover 548627 6/21264P 4P 7P 3P 4PD15/08/2020

 29 IRISH MISS Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Lawson 562344 1/01254P 3P 7P 1P 4PB24/08/2021

 30 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31194P 3P 5Y 4P 6PB12/04/2021

 31 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIS, 24/10/2023, R8, M 5/4J. Glover 539554 5/01086M 3P 4P 5P 6PB13/09/2019

 32 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0996P 8P 8P 5P 2PB11/04/2020

 33 DIVA CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Smoothy 564162 2/0877P 6P 7P 7P 1PB19/10/2021

 34 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Parrelli 530643 6/5854P 7Y 7P 8P 4PB01/03/2019

 35 TRALEE JESTER Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/0847P 8P 8P 3P 7PD27/03/2021

 36 MULWEE PRO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1815P 6P 4P 8P 5PD19/11/2021

 37 GO FORWARD RAY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 5/1D. Hoskins 550468 7/3805Y 4Y 5Y 7P 8YD19/10/2020

 38 DISCO BALL BABE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/10/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/1695P 7P 7P 5P 8PB05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DEN DEN Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R12, P 5/2B. King 559569 6/22391P 2P 2Y 7P 1YB23/05/2021

 2 JOHN'S PROMISE Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/3I. Darcey 560730 2/11891P 1Y 3YD29/06/2021

 3 CATCH THE TIGER Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Smoothy 567529 2/11651P 4P 4P 1PD18/12/2021

 4 DINO CLAW Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Capper 568802 1/01491P 2PD09/02/2022

 5 TRALEE WEEDLE 2 Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564258 1/01041P 4P 5P 4Y 3YD28/10/2021

 6 GIGGLING DIXIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/10/2023, R10, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 2/12522P 2P 1P 2P 2PB16/09/2021

 7 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Ernst 547851 10/92132P 3P 6P 4P 1PB03/07/2020

 8 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Jones 558461 3/22133P 3P 1P 2P 4PD03/05/2021

 9 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Burns 547239 8/61683P 6P 3P 3P 6PD25/06/2020

 10 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21632P 2P 3P 8P 4YB26/12/2020

 11 DARCY ROAD Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Doggett 573691 1/01352P 7P 6P 3P 5PD16/03/2022

 12 MISS TALLOWOOD 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/01143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB14/02/2020

 13 ROLLED YOU Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 5/42107P 2P 3P 3P 6PD11/02/2021

 14 TRALEE ALVIE Dropping in grade GAR, 18/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 9/61535P 4P 6Y 5P 1PD25/06/2020

 15 KOORINGA MAGIC Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Burns 555456 7/61535P 4P 5P 7P 1PB23/02/2021

 16 STAPPEN ON TAP Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Field 564895 4/32104P 2P 1P 1P 4PB09/11/2021

 17 FLASH TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/3N. Hand 560939 5/12008P 7P 1P 3Y 2PD11/07/2021

 18 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41863P 3P 5P (FEL)P 2PB13/11/2020

 19 HEATHER HONEY Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Field 559947 1/01744P 2P 4P 2P 1PB31/05/2021

 20 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01685P 7P (FEL)P 2P 3PD03/07/2020

 21 TRALEE JACK Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Mabbott 560014 10/61464P 6P 6Y 4P 1YD03/05/2021

 22 POPPY LANE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Ball 565140 2/11264P 5P 2P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 23 PEEKS STAR Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Glover 548627 6/21264P 4P 7P 3P 4PD15/08/2020

 24 IRISH MISS Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Lawson 562344 1/01254P 3P 7P 1P 4PB24/08/2021

 25 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31194P 3P 5Y 4P 6PB12/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIS, 24/10/2023, R8, M 5/4J. Glover 539554 5/01086M 3P 4P 5P 6PB13/09/2019

 27 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0996P 8P 8P 5P 2PB11/04/2020

 28 DIVA CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Smoothy 564162 2/0877P 6P 7P 7P 1PB19/10/2021

 29 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Parrelli 530643 6/5854P 7Y 7P 8P 4PB01/03/2019

 30 TRALEE JESTER Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/0847P 8P 8P 3P 7PD27/03/2021

 31 MULWEE PRO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1815P 6P 4P 8P 5PD19/11/2021

 32 GO FORWARD RAY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R7, Y 5/1D. Hoskins 550468 7/3805Y 4Y 5Y 7P 8YD19/10/2020

 33 DISCO BALL BABE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/10/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/1695P 7P 7P 5P 8PB05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P FFA 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TELFORD Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 18/172793P 3P 4P 5P 1PD19/06/2020

 2 ANGEL CHILD Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 8/72582P 3P 6P 1P 2PB08/04/2021

 3 JEANIE CARGO 2 Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547890 16/53278P 3P 2P 1P 1PB14/07/2020

 4 TURBO WORM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 544707 20/142735P 2P 2P 2P 6PD18/04/2020

 5 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R15, Y 3/1/2D. Hoskins 539598 13/61487Y 7Y 4P 4P 1PD30/11/2019

 6 IRISH ACTOR Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 561587 7/43061P 1P 1Y 1Y 3YD10/07/2021

 7 FROM THE SKY Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Parrelli 553075 5/42041P 1P 5P 2Y 5PB03/12/2020

 8 WILDASH JETT Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2N. Hand 550576 9/72675P 4P 1P 3P 2PD20/10/2020

 9 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1A. Capper 551514 8/71866P 1P 5P 5P 2PD31/08/2020

 10 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 14/111838P 8P 7P 1P 2PB25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P MDN 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ONCE OR TWICE Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R3, P M/1G. Kedwell 555157 0/01303P 3P 6P 2P 2PD11/02/2021

 2 WESTMEAD DIVA Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R4, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/01202P 2P 4P 4P 3PB28/12/2020

 3 DRINK SHIRAZ Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R4, P M/1D. Burns 566666 0/0833P 6YD09/12/2021

 4 MISS KINGSLEIGH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y

COO, 29/09/2023, R7, Y

M/1M. Craig 563195 0/01084P 2Y 3Y 8P 6YB16/09/2021

 5 SEE YOU BUDDY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P

MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P

MUS, 20/09/2023, R3, P

M/1A. Jones 559586 0/01062P 3P 3P 5P 8PD26/05/2021

 6 STRATAVON KIWI 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P

TAR, 04/10/2023, R3, P

M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0863P 3P 4P 6P 8PB19/01/2021

 7 JUST TOO EASY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/01064P 2P 4P 2P 4YD19/10/2021

 8 FULL OF ZIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 04/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0924P 5P 3P 3P 6YB20/08/2020

 9 HERE COMES LUCY First start M/1J. Simpson 573627 0/00B27/02/2022

 10 RICHIE'S REJECT Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 20/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Wilton 562405 0/0505PD20/08/2021

 11 NEGATIVE NEWMAN Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 21/10/2023, R4, P M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/0426PD04/03/2022

 12 SIXTEEN BELLES 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/0746P 6P 5P 2P 6PB08/04/2021

 13 WHITE LIAR 3 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0664P 4P 5P 7P 4PD12/03/2021

 14 TRALEE ROSA Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0626P 7P 6P 3P 8PB03/05/2021

 15 SHARKY UNITED Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R3, P M/1D. Burns 562995 0/0525P 5PD07/09/2021

 16 VICKI'S DREAM Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R4, P M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0357P 7PB09/01/2022

 17 AUSSIE FRANK Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R4, P M/1D. Burns 557249 0/0308P 7PD05/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 5 431 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Jones 558461 3/02133P 3P 1P 2P 4PD03/05/2021

 2 BLUBBER GUTS Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Simpson 561126 3/22075P 1P 4P 2P 1PD01/07/2021

 3 FLYAWAY BECKY Grade order Grade 5 5/3V. Ellis 544498 2/11927P 3P 1P 3P 1PB24/02/2020

 4 SHOW SOME DASH Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Smoothy 564161 2/11862P 1P 5P 8C 2PD19/10/2021

 5 POPPY LANE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/01264P 5P 2P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 6 POLLY'S GEM Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Hoskins 558928 2/01251P 6Y 8Y 3Y 4PB31/03/2021

 7 ORSON DUKE Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Schmitzer 550904 2/11234P 6P 6P 7P 1PD17/08/2020

 8 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/11143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB14/02/2020

 9 TRALEE WEEDLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Mabbott 564258 1/01041P 4P 5P 4Y 3YD28/10/2021

 10 MULWEE PRO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/0815P 6P 4P 8P 5PD19/11/2021

 11 SPICE CHANA Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Burns 561177 1/0751P 8P 7PB26/06/2021

 12 DISCO BALL BABE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 558963 2/0695P 7P 7P 5P 8PB05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRALEE BETH Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Mabbott 556761 5/11341P 7P 4Y 5Y 5YB16/03/2021

 2 RAGGLE TAGGLE Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/1I. Darcey 551343 4/31992P 2P 4P 2Y 4YB11/11/2020

 3 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 4/01953P 1P 5P 1P 6PB06/02/2021

 4 TWIST AND SHAKE Last start Provincial winner MAT, 23/10/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 9/21291P 7P 4P 5P 6PB13/11/2020

 5 RADLEY ERSKIN Dropping in grade MUS, 14/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 10/11634P 1P 4P 7P 2YD25/06/2020

 6 BLUEBELL FERN Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parrelli 562159 7/02716P 1P 4Y 2P 1PD18/07/2021

 7 HERE COMES BUDDY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R10, Y 5/1D. Hoskins 542371 8/41208Y 4Y 5P 2P 6YD01/02/2020

 8 CEMENT MIXER 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Finlay 561208 4/01194P 3P 5Y 4P 6PB12/04/2021

 9 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/11143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB14/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R5, P 1/2J. Bush 547890 16/83278P 3P 2P 1P 1PB14/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO WORM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52735P 2P 2P 2P 6PD18/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SEE YOU BUDDY 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/01062P 3P 3P 5P 8PD26/05/2021

 2 STRATAVON KIWI 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0863P 3P 4P 6P 8PB19/01/2021

 3 MISS KINGSLEIGH 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y

COO, 29/09/2023, R7, Y

M/1M. Craig 563195 0/01084P 2Y 3Y 8P 6YB16/09/2021

 4 JUST TOO EASY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/01064P 2P 4P 2P 4YD19/10/2021

 5 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01024P 4P 2P 4P 3PB13/11/2020

 6 SIXTEEN BELLES 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/0746P 6P 5P 2P 6PB08/04/2021

 7 WHITE LIAR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0664P 4P 5P 7P 4PD12/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P 5 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWEET ZEAL Last start winner MUS, 21/10/2023, R1, P 5/3J. Russell 535235 3/11151P 5Y 5M 4Y 6PB16/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 28 October 2023

P M 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHITE LIAR 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0664P 4P 5P 7P 4PD12/03/2021
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